
PUBLIC AUCTION
OF SURPLUS'

EQUIPMENT FOR
CORNWALL-LEBANON SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEBANON, LEBANON COUNTY

SAT., JUNE 16, 2001
9:00 AM

ITEMS SELLING: 1980 Ford Pick up truck
w/snow plow, 4WD, computers and peripherals,
electric typewriter, portable record players,
movie projectors, overhead projectors, cassette
tape recorders, slide projectors, EZ viewers,
Cornwall auditorium seats- 16 sections of 4, 4
sections of 3, auditorium seat ends with “C” on
the end plate-collectors item. Boiler oil compres-
sor-new-York Shipley, air compressors, electric
jointer, misc. office furniture, misc. school furni-
ture, chairs, desks, copier, gas incinerator burner
head, many more items too numerous to mention.

REMOVAL OF ITEMS: All items must be
removed by 5 PM day of auction

SALE SITE - Cornwall Penna at the vocational
building, Rt 419 and Cornwall Road, Lebanon or
4 miles South ofLebanon on the Cornwall Road.
See Signs.

CONDITIONS BY;

GLENN R.ACHEY
Director ofBusiness Affairs

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
NELSON L EBERSOLE AUCTIONEER

LICENSE# - AU-001307-L
PHONE (717) 867-5221

FAX (717) 867-5606
30 WEST MAIN STREET

ANNVILLE, PA 17003

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE SCHOOL

FURNISHINGS & SHOP -
-

EQUIPMENT
SAT., JUNE 9, 2001

@ 9:00 AM
Manheim Township Schaeffer School

875 Pleasure Road / Lancaster, PA
SHOP EQUIPMENT - V-8 diesel engine on
stand (runs - manufacturer unknown), welding
bench, gas forge, gas furnace, molding bench,
soldering bench, 36” sheet metal shears (manual
operated - 16 ga.), sheet metal bench w/stakes,
buffer w/stand, 3 South Bend lathes (I@s”,
1@6”, 1 w/no chuck), misc. lathe parts, 2 Idealarc
250 amp. Lincoln welders
FURNITURE - maple child size school room
furniture, desks, chairs, 65+ student primary size
chairs, 50 folding metal chairs, tables, wood
blocks, movie reels, aquarium stand, adult and
primary size desks (70+ pcs.), 13 5’ x 3’ rectan-
gular tables, small wood wagon, shelves
ELECTRONIC - cassette recorders, voice of
music record players, computer equipment
including Apple CPU’s keyboards, monitors,
printers, disk drives, previewers, projectors, VCR

Many other items of interest
too numerous to mention 1 !

AUCTION FOR:
MANHEIM SCHOOL DISTRICT

'THurviu j4ueUaH&,
-AD-648-L-

Professional Auctioneer, Appraiser and Advisor
Our Services Are Not a Sideline

(717) 626-2636 Fax (717) 627-6757

PUBLIC AUCTION
MON., JUNE 18, 2001

9:00 AM
ANTIQUES - PERSONAL PROPERTY

TRACTOR-AUTO
LOCATED: 805 East Butter Road, York, PA.
From Susquehanna Trail at Stnnestown, go north
on Cloverleaf Road to East Butter Road and turn
left to first place on left. Watch for signs.
Oak side-by-side desk, softwood jelly cupboard,
round oak table w/boards, round oak dropleaf
table w/boards, oak stand w/tumed legs, Duncan
Phyfe dropleaf table, pressback plank bottom and
other chairs, several wooden rockers, 3 pc. paint-
ed oak bedroom suite, oak dresser, 6’ spool corner
stand, slat trunk, Singer treadle sewing machine,
2 painted washstands, Ig. oak desk, 1930’sserver,
Ig. bookcase unit, park benches, clothes tree,
metal shelving, drafting table, (2) 4-drawer file
cabinets, Crosley color console TV, Orion TV
w/remote, Gibson upright freezer. Whirlpool auto
washer, GE ref/freezer, microwave, metal utility
cabinets and shelves, old pictures and frames,
architectural drawings and watercolors mcl.
watercolor of Swabb Building, Drawing sets,
Bavarian berry set, Hobnail glassware, figurines,
Russel Wright dmnerware, blue Fenton vase,
green Depression cracker jar, nest ofWatts bowls,
lunch pails, adv. items, jardiniere, flat iron, cos-
tume jewelry, 150th Anniversary York Ribbon,
Lodge watch fob, old wire eyeglasses, men’s and
ladies hats, German Bible, Navy uniform, WWI
and II newspapers and memorabilia, Brazilian
memorabilia 1940’5, lots of architectural books,
set of Int. textbooks 1933, set ofMetro. Seminars
in Art 1958, braided rugs, lace and linens,
kitchenwares, pots and pans, Rutter’s milk box,
crocks, sprinkling can, Craftsman socket sets,
brace and bits, Skil circular saw, B&D saw, drill
and sander set, 24” Rigid pipe wrench, long-han-
dled tools, numerous step ladders, hedge trim-
mers, nail puller, bench vise, Scotts seeder, dust
vac, buck saw, workbench, hardware, tubs, 26’
wooden ext. ladder, tree trimmer

12:00NOON
Farmajl Cub tractor - 6V w/mid-mount mower

and front weights; 4x7 trailer w/title, Hahn
mower and others, Echo weedeater
1971 Olds Cutlass - AT, air, 4-door

TERMS: CASH OR APPROVED CHECK
ESTATE OF:

CLIFTON HOFFMAN
Executor Gary Peeling

Attorney William Anstine
AUCTIONEERS:

NEVIN B. RENTZEL
ZACHERY R. GROSS

PA LIC. #AU-2483-L - # AU-3206-L
YORK, PA

(717) 843-2679

OTSEGO COUNTY AREA
MUNICIPAL EQUIPMENT

AUCTION
JUNE 9, 2001 AT 9:00 A.M.

TOWN OF OTEGO
HIGHWAY DEPT.

ROUTE 7, OTEGO, N.Y.
NOTICE
At the request of the Otsego Town Highway
Superintendents Association we will conduct an
annual auction in this area.
LOCATION
Town of Otego Highway Dept, Rt 7, Otego
(Oneonta), New York. 3 miles south of exit 12Rt
88.
SELLING 1 TONS PICKUPS & CARS;
1994 Ford F250 pickup, 4WD w/plow, 1993 Ford

FISO 4WD pickup; 1989 Dodge 150 4WD pick-
up, (2) 1994 Ford Crown Vies; 1994 Chevy
Caprice, 1993 Chevy Caprice; 1992 Chevy
Caprice, 1980 Chevy Caprice, 1988 Chevy
Caprice & more.
TRUCKS & TRAILERS
1992 Ford L9OOO S/A dump; 1980 Ford L9OOO
S/A dump; 1988 Ford 8000 S/A dump; 1986
L9OOO S/A dump; 1984 Ford L9OOO S/A dump;
1974 Brockway E359T S/A sander, 1971
Seagraves custom pumper,
EQUIPMENT
Komatsu DB5 dozer, s/n 24202; Eager Beaver
Morbark chipper; Gabon hyd. double drumroller;
Gabon 3 wheel static roller; 1975 Wayne street
sweeper; Duetz Albs garden tractor w/mower,
blade, blower & more.
LAWN & GARDEN & MISC.
JD 317 lawn tractor; JD 130 lawn tractor, JD
LX 186, STX3B & LX 172 lawn tractors; JD 112
lawn tractor; Ex Mark commercial walk behind;
Toro commercial fit mtd., (2) Highway 13’ & 9’
sanders, 3 bar tire cage, misc. office equipment
including desk, file cabinets, computers & more.
TERMS
Full payment auction day, cash, check or credit
cards
INSPECTION
Friday, June Bth, 12:00 PM
REMOVAL

-4 00 PM

All items must he removed by Tuesday, June 12th
@ 3 00 PM

RoyTeitsworth, Inc.
a(716) 243-1563

FAX (716) 243-3311
6502 Barber Hill Road
Geneseo,New York 14454

www.teitsworth.com

PUBLIC AUCTION
KLAHR’S JEWELRY STORE

ESTATE AUCTION
FRL, JUNE 8, 2001

5:00 P.M.
Located At Bainbridge Fire Company. Second
& Market Streets, Bainbridge, PA Midway
between Marietta & Middletown PA just off
Route #441.
After 103 Years In Business, Klahr’s Jewelry
Store, One Of The Oldest Single Family Owned
Businesses In Dauphin County Will Be Selling
It’s Entire Inventory At Public Auction. It Is Our
Privilege To Offer This Fine Jewelry and
Accessories At Auction In The Coming Months.
Each Sale Will Consist Of Between 400 & 500
Lots Of Great Items.
Diamond earrings .4 ct. each, cocktail ring with
16 rubies, 1.23 ct. sapphire ring, pearl ring w/8
diamonds, 1/2 ct. diamond solitaire, sapphire &

diamond ring, anniversary ring w/8 diamonds,
10K & 14K wedding bands, 10K & 14K rings
with rubies, emeralds, pearls, topaz, amethyst,
agate, tiger eye, opal, hndy star, & others, ear-
rings with precious stones, many pendants with
precious stones, 14K chains & earrings, wrist
watches, bracelets, watch bands, lockets & cross-
es. cufflinks, and much morel !

400 lots!!! MANY HIGH QUALITY ITEMS!!
VISA/MC ACCEPTED. Catalog posted at
www.shaffnerauction.com. Preview 2 PM
Auction Day
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: Next Auctions June
30 & July 7 on location at the store in
Middletown PA to sell fixtures & antiques.

AUCTION FOR:
LOUISE KLAHR ESTATE

Shaffner Auction Co.
MarkDiffenderfer

2897-L 717-367-8000
Marty Fleck, Apprentice

(717) 413-6238
We Treat Your Property As If It Were Our Own

www.shaffnerauction.com

LEAMAN AUCTIONS & REAL ESTATE
Sanford G. Leaman, CAI
Auctioneer/Realtor/Appraiser
Ml White Oak Drive,

MfttMaS- Lancaster, PA 17601-4842
rh < 7l7> 669-4264 - FAX (717) 569-8847

P 2 ‘TollFree 1-800-836-8113
P."„ WEB SITE: http //www lamnauct com

EMAIL’ farmboy@lamnauct com

ABSOLUTE
PUBLIC AUCTION

OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
PERSONAL PROPERTY

AT 9:00 A.M.
THURS., JUNE 21, 2001

12:00 NOON
545 Spruce Street, Lancaster, PA

This fine row home is located close to F&M
College, The Lancaster Regional Medical Center
as well as Schools, Churches & Employment. The
lot is 16’x95’ with a 3 bedroom brick home in
very good condition. There is a double hving/din-
mg room, step saving eat-m kitchen, and laundry.
There is a full bath and three bedrooms on the
second and a possible fourth on the third floor
This home has central gas heat, nice front porch
and a rear garage or workshop plus a neat rear
lawn. This home is sold to the highest bidder
ABSOLUTE. A Good Investment for rental or
live there with minimal housing expense The
owner is in her 90’s and we will be selling her
personal property as well with lots of older good
items.

FOR APPOINTMENT TO SEE -

CALL AUCTIONEER
Terms. 10% down day of auction, balance due on
or before August 1, 2001

Sale by
Arthur E. Ezard, Jr. POA for

Lauretta E. Ezard
Sanford G Leaman, CAI Auctioneer
AU-532-L, Phone 569-4264

Celebrations food stand

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 2,2001-841

JUNE
SAT JUNE 2 - Bth Annual Pa
Finest Females Sale Golden Rule
Farm, New Enterprise, PA Off PA
Turnpike N on I 9910 exit 89 Go
east New Enterprise Pa
SAT JUNE 2 SAM Coins per
sonal property real estate form
lure At 144 E Chestnut St Lan
caster Pa Emily E Mesner With
am AuctS AU001127-L

SAT JUNE 2 - BAM Contractors
Sale, 2115 Alpha Drive York Pa
Stephen Brent seller G Gladfel
ter #345
SAT JUNE 2 SAM Farm & con
slruction equip heavy & light
trucks landscape tools building
materials liquidations At Barber
Hill Rd Groveland SE of Gene
seq Roy Teitsworth Auct

SAT JUNE 2 ■ SAM Equipment
Auction Beachwood Shopping
Center Rte 9 Beachwood NJ
Alfred Fmocchiaro Alfred s Auc
tion
SAT JUNE 2 - 8 30AM Truck
tractor antiques household for
Marlin Hartraft from Rt 272 897
S to Chestnut Hill Rd Redcay
and Matthews

SAT JUNE 2 - 9AM SilverDollars
Silver Halves Silver Quarters &

Dimes Proof & Mini Sets Toys
Lampeter Community
Buildmg(Along Rt 741 behind
fireball) Sale by Charles Thran
Howard Shaub AU-0008314.
SAT JUNE 2 - 9AM York Builders
Assoc 540 greenbnar Rd York
Pa Bob Bair Auct AU-1777 L

SAT JUNE 2 - 9AM Household
goods anliq ues and collecitbles
at 1069 Ridge Ave Ephrata
Lane Co Pa By Everett & Annie
Reich John H Frey AU3O6L
SAT JUNE 2 9AM Howard
Lightner Millerstown PA Real
Estate Sale managed by Klmg s

Landisbu[g PA
SAT JUNE 2 -10AM Fidge Fire
Company Along Rt 23 Betweeen
Phoemxville PA & Rt 100 Ted
MaurerALF000593 L
SAT JUNE 2 Horse Sale 10AM
- Mels Stables 834 Wallace Rd
New Holland 17557
SAT JUNE 2 ■ 8 30AM Real
estate, antiques tools rototiller
snow blower 232 E Mam St
Bareville Upper Leacock Twp
Pa For Floyd & Kathryn Shremer
Miller & Siegnst Auct AU-1723L
SAT JUNE 2 - 9AM Furniture
antique estate auction at Bonnie
Brae Auction Center Rt 724
SpringCity Pa Richard J Moyw
er Auct
SAT JUNE 2 9AM Mary Hertzler
Estate Brick rancher furniture P
property 62 Highland Dr Lane
Pa John D Stauffer Aucts
AHSO9L
SAT JUNE 2 9ANM Lebanon
Valley Livestock Farm machinery
consignment sale Farm machm
ery cars trucks antiques lawn &

garde household items lumber
building materials Auction House
AH000152 L

BUY,
SELL,

TRADE
OR

RENT
THROUGH

THE
CLASSIFIED

ADS
IN

Lancaster
Farming

PHONE
717-626-1 164

OR
717-394-3047


